PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight

Dimensions

Type

MODULAR RECEPTION COUNTER -
WITH FULL HEIGHT RECEPTION HOB

SKU: MOD1 NW
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)

Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

(mm)
Box 3 Width:
(mm)

Box 3 Depth:
(mm)

Box 3 Height:

(mm)

Box 1 Height:

Box 2 Height:

1390

930

90

860

870

90

1380

740

60

70.0000 kg
800 x 1339 x 1160 mm

With Full Height Reception Hob, With Half Height Glass Shelf
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modular Reception Counter Module

Natural White

Full Height Hob and Brushed Silver Kick Plate
EO Rated Melamine Board

5 Year Warranty
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