



MODULAR RECEPTION COUNTER - WITH FULL HEIGHT RECEPTION HOB

SKU: MOD1 NW

Box 1 Width: (mm)	1390
Box 1 Depth: (mm)	930
Box 1 Height: (mm)	90
Box 2 Width: (mm)	860
Box 2 Depth: (mm)	870
Box 2 Height: (mm)	90
Box 3 Width: (mm)	1380
Box 3 Depth: (mm)	740
Box 3 Height: (mm)	60

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight	70.0000 kg
Dimensions	800 × 1339 × 1160 mm
Type	With Full Height Reception Hob, With Half Height Glass Shelf

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modular Reception Counter Module
Natural White
Full Height Hob and Brushed Silver Kick Plate
E0 Rated Melamine Board
5 Year Warranty